10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

B B O (
BYE
K E(
X B A (
BB (
BYE
BYE
FEHEX (
B ¥ BB (
BYE
BYE
REEE(
FKBER (
w3
BYE
BT £(

/

—
g

12 16 #8 (
BYE

& B & K (
23 LK S
K #E K (

BYE

XBEEK(

E Nl £ & (

BoE & A(
BYE

£ Bk i R (

Y

¥
ot

o

ot
i

mAH

a3

ot
i

¥
ot

o

f#2XTC

)

) ——

18HUTEFIUTILR (1)

1R 2R 3R 4R QF

61

65

60

61

60

64

65

62

61

61

64

WO

62

61

SF

QF 4R 3R 2R 1R
— % & 5

T (

60

63

62

— 12 3 U

BYE

i (

60

Tt

K E A (

oo

[

i

R & 5 (

65

BYE

BYE

e KB

—5 #

62

65

62

62

65

62

@

60

BYE

BYE

—% B &

— A+ E 5 E (

65

61

3 3 & (

BYE

L—% & m(
—F B E

65

63

61

BYE

—% it E #(

61

— = Bk &

NEBREBR (

63

BYE

BYE

L—x &

—i |

7 (
# (

60

s

J—F

£

@ BBERY

65

BYE

BYE

—a | & & (

— % F Xk (

62

60

—i M X &(

BYE

—REEZN (

f#2XTC

ot
i

¥
ot

o

3
it

]

i

]

BT

b
§

¥
ot

o

ot
i

M3

)

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64



65

66

67

68

69

70

Al

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

BT A AR AR (
BYE
EAFFR (
FH KX IE (
F £ % (
BYE
BYE
OBk R (
% & K (
BYE
BYE
F £ & (
=% B ®(
HKEE(
BYE
EARBEKE (
OB & 3 (
BYE
TR IR (
KNFEKXE (
B E 2 (
BYE
BYE
HEE M
THEEFE(
BYE
BYE
W H # X (
REEEL (
ZHE 3 (
BYE

hEE KX

p—

ot

18HUTEFIUTILR (2)

1R 2R 3R 4R QF

it

W

b
§

¥
ot

|

¥
ot

|

i

ot

¥
ot

|

it

W

i

ot

QF 4R 3R 2R 1R
—Aa &k E(

64
y— 61
) —r 64
L 62
) —
) —r 62
L 65
) —
) —r 62
y— 62
L 62
) —

61

) —
y— 61
)___Ieo
) —r 61
L WO
)_
) —r 61
L 62
) —
) — 62
)___Ies
L 62
) —

1 ki

73 R

62

64

63

— BYE

o fE

63

—a R & (

— W B 5 A (

60

— BYE

— BYE

L= @ (
—/

61

63

— BYE

— BYE

—3& & B X (

— & Bk R % (

62

61

—X i & (

—E X B i (

— % R M 3 (

61

61

62

E&EHF(

61

—E & & #(

—BPEZN (

60

— BYE

— BYE

& Bz (

—H B F(

60

63

— BYE

— BYE

—&% Il & 3 (
—®& B R

62

61

— BYE

—BEaEr (

it

|

b
§

¥
ot

|

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

K FH &= F( LEWUTS

12
R
z

=
5]

I

I

=3

BYE
#FE(
B K E (
B3 (
BYE
BYE
it — & (
& 3 (
BYE
BYE
" E S (
&R (
BYE

BYE

/AN R (

A

&
1

ol

i

th
=

P2
7|
A

T A (
BYE
BYE
Z IR (
B 48 R (
BYE

BYE

b
b
e

JE
o
=

BYE
BYE
B2 & (
H Tk (
#E R (
BYE

K 1& #f (

BXTC
T

FE

ET

FE

MKH

ET

BXTC

MKH

ET

FE

BXTC

MKH

]
ET

guveil

BXTC

16RBMUTEFI VT IILA

3

P
>

— MNARMFE (

BYE

BYE

—F K B A(

& B & 8 (

BYE

BYE

o fiE
(L |
W =

BYE

— & % & (

— K & & 2 (

BYE

BYE

L—m = i # (
—il O E (

BYE

BYE

—m B A #E(
/N 1E K (

BYE

BYE

/) 1F KX & (

— 3k & fF 3 (

I

BYE
BYE

R (

— 3 £ 45 8 (

1R 2R 3R QF SF F SF QF 3R 2R 1R
)_
WO 63
)_.
60
)_
62 63
)_.
61 62
)_.
62 60
)_.
62 60
)_.
60 61
)_.
64 o 61
62
)_.
63 61
)_.
62 60
)_.
61 61
)_.
62 61
)_.
61 60
)_.
60 WO
)_.
64 60
)_
63 WO
)
WO 62
) —F
O $:x 1 @~B EEEKX

@~0@ WEHH

i

#OA(

BYE

HKH

FE

ET

BXTC

HKH

ET

FE

Yz

FE

BXTC

ET

HKH

FE

ET

FE

BXTC

—E & 2 X ( LHWTS

)

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

'R — W ( LFWLTS

BYE
W ( #XTC
BmHHBEE( wTC
EEtE( T
BYE
BYE
& EF( wTC
B HXEKI( —=TC
BYE
SHAAZK (| 3
INRRIESE (0 TUR
&/ B #HFE( T
BYE
BYE

B HF X B ( LHFWTS

I AR OK (0 3R
BYE
BYE
B 1F B R ( HHETC
mEmtEE ( 1IU2
BYE
BYE
E+EERE ( T71Y

14BUTBFIUTILA

1R QF SF F SF QF 1R
)
) 61 BE 60
60
) 61
60 61
)
63 60
) y—F
D BE-H
@ Kgim.:"g
12BUTBEFIUTILR
1R 2R QF SF F SF QF 2R 1R
— —
) . 61 62
)___ 60 |
) — 62 60 _
60 AFHF 60
65
)
62 61
)
62 61
)_.
) . 62 61
61 WO
— Y=k
D A‘EHFEI} @~@ Kt
@ INEEHK Q~@ mHALEE

il
H
0
o
=

BYE
BYE

A oK A (

— /N B 2 1 (

BYE

BYE

—k % 5 ZE (

BHAA L (
BYE
BYE

% T A 15 (

% 8 8 3 (
BYE

BYE

A e HE (
AHRIBE(

BYE

BYE

L % &

— I B X & (

BYE

BYE

—nh 5 & %

MJTC

LEEFILTS

T74J

—ZTC

IUR

B

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32



[0}

W E F (
BYE

| FRE(
F 8 K IE (
E M
mH KIE(
T HEA(

T FHAE

111
“+
111

a4 X

T74J

HhETC

BEig/N

T74J

24

10BUTBEFLUTILA

1R QF SF

) —

WO

)

60

60

64

F

I
63

SF QF

1R

) ——]

62

64

OIS

\'/
I
-

—HES

FER—#

60

61

64

61

63

o @ & ( £BWTS

=R R 2k
BYE

HE TR

KEHMAEE ( VAMOS

% K8 A (
BYE

ER— A

IUR

MJTC

MJTC

T71J

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



